
G r a d e  A  O f f i c e  S u i t e s
w i t h  g e n e r o u s  c a r  p a r k i n g  

1 , 4 7 5  -  5 , 9 8 0  s q  f t  ( 1 3 7  -  5 5 5  s q  m )

•	 Newly Refurbished

•	 On-site Secure Car Parking

•	 On-Site Amenities

•	 Excellent Communication Links



IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO THE MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967 AND THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTION ACT 1991. 
Carter Towler and Savills on their behalf and for the sellers or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: (i) The Particulars 
are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or 
contract; (ii) All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given 
in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations 
of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; (iii) No person employed by Carter Towler 
and Savills has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty in relation to this property. Unless otherwise stated prices and rents 
quoted are exclusive of VAT. The date of this publication is June 2015.
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G r a d e  A  O f f i c e  S u i t e s 
1 , 4 7 5  -  5 , 9 8 0  s q  f t  ( 1 3 7  -  5 5 5  s q  m )

The suites benefit from a Grade A specification including:

2,005 sq ft

1,475 sq ft

Potential Split:

WC

St Paul’s Street

lift

• Fully Refurbished
• Air Conditioning
• Full Accessed Raised Floors
• Suspended Ceilings with LG7 Compliant Lighting 
• Contemporary Upgraded Reception
• Passenger Lift
• On-site Secure Car Parking

Pete Bradbury Paddy Carter
Richard Fraser Paul Fairhurst

Floor
First
Second
Fifth
Total

sq ft
2,500
3,480
3,480
9,460

sq m
232
323
323
878


